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Attendee list with email addresses 

First name Surname Organisation Email address 
Xav Anderson Clockwork City Xav@Clockworkcity.co.uk  

Heather Armstrong 
London Learning 
Consortium 

h.armstrong@londonlc.org.uk  

Andrew Ayres Rewards Training andrew.ayres@rewardstraining.co.uk  

Grant Basson Best Practice People grant@bestpp.co.uk  

Alistair Brindle Tempus Training alistair.brindle@tempustraining.co.uk  

Melanie Butcher Always Possible melanie@alwayspossible.co.uk 

Neil Clarke 
Brighton & Hove City 
Council 

neil.clarke@brighton-hove.gov.uk  

Corrine Day Croydon Council corinne.day@croydon.gov.uk  

Philip Deakin Croydon Council philip.deakin@croydon.gov.uk  

Kam Dehal East Surrey College Kam.dehal@esc.ac.uk  

Nigel Dias Croydon Tech City nigel.dias@croydontechcity.com  

Claire 
Dillon-
Thiselton 

Coast to Capital 
Claire.dillon-
thiselton@coast2capital.org.uk  

Louise Downey 
Sustainable Business 
Partnership 

louise@sustainablebusiness.org.uk  

Anne Feldberg Northbrook College A.Feldberg@nbcol.ac.uk  

Rebecca Groves Wired Sussex rebecca@wiredsussex.com  

Marion Harrison Northbrook College m.harrison@nbcol.ac.uk  

Jack Hiett Creative Process jack@jackhiett.com  

Nastassija Kolakovic Crawley Borough Council Nastassija.Kolakovic@crawley.gov.uk   

Simon Matthews 
Rural West Sussex 
Partnership 

simon.matthews@ruralwestsussex.org.uk  

Lorraine Nugent Media Word Waves lorraine@mediawordwaves.com   

Sarah Oxby Croydon Council sarah.oxby@croydon.gov.uk   

Chrissy Payne 
Professional Training 
Solutions 

c.payne@protrain-solutions.co.uk 

John Peel OBE Coast to Capital johnaubreypeel@gmail.com   

Sharon Phillips GFE South sharon.phillips@gfesouth.co.uk   

Robert Pickles Canon robert_pickles@cuk.canon.co.uk  

Jon Pratty MakerClub jon@makerclub.org  

Simon Pringle Red River simon@river.red  

Gordon Reay 
Mid Sussex County 
Council 

Gordon.Reay@midsussex.gov.uk   

Andrew Sirs-Davies University of Brighton A.Sirs-Davies@brighton.ac.uk   

Ann Swain 
Federation of Small 
Businesses 

ann@horsham.co.uk  

Tina Tilley 
Worthing & Adur 
Chamber 

tina@worthingandadurchamber.co.uk  

Kirsten Trussell Coast to Capital kirsten.trussell@coast2capital.org.uk   

Dan Wallman DV8 dan@dv8training.co.uk  
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